Dining for Dollars Events 2018
An African Feast: Take a little trip to Africa with pictures, music and delicious food.  Saturday, June 30

Jigsaw Puzzle Gathering: 50s Snack Bar. Easy, colorful puzzles to finish in an evening. July

Picnic Dinner & Evening Sunset Sail: Enjoy a picnic dinner followed by an evening sail. Saturday, July 14.

Afternoon Sail & Picnic Dinner: Afternoon sailing on Fern Ridge followed by dinner. Saturday, July 14

Brunch on the Pond: Outdoor brunch of quiches, mimosas, cinnamon rolls & more. Saturday, July 21

Brunch on the Pond: Outdoor brunch of quiches, mimosas, cinnamon rolls & more. Saturday, July 28

Soul Collage & Pizza: Collage images & discover what they mean to you. Eat pizza too. Saturday, July 28

Surf & Turf: Steak & fresh bbq trout with optional hikes or board games. Saturday, July 21 or 28

Texas Hold ‘em Tournament & BBQ: Great food, big prizes, tasty drinks. Friday, August 3

Tour de Willamette: Easy Bike ride along the Willamette river, storytelling & picnic. Saturday, August 4

Pub Tour on a Pub Cycle: Visit 5 or 6 breweries on a 14-passenger bike. Saturday, August 11

Bohemia Mountain Trail Hike & Picnic: Enjoy mountaintop picnic & 1.5 mile hike. Sat. August 11 or 18

I Love Bacon: Dinner with lots of bacon. Sunday, August 19

Burrito/Taco Bar & Coco the Movie!: Enjoy a burrito or taco & watch Coco. Saturday, August 25

Dog Walk in the Park: Bring your dog to walk on the Mill Race Path in Springfield. September Saturday

Hymn Sing in the Chapel: Sing along, “Stone Soup,” Quiz, Prizes. Sunday, September 9

Murder Mystery Dinner-Class of 1954: Get your poodle skirt and James Dean glasses! Saturday, Sept 15

Behind the Scenes @ FCC: Tour the seldom seen spaces at church. End with lunch. Saturday, Sept 29

Willy Wonka & His Chocolate Factory: Play Wonka-ish games, eat chocolate. Sat Sept 9 or Sat Oct 6

Halloween High Tea: Tea with Ghouls, Goblins & Friends. Saturday October 6

Behind the Scenes @ FCC: Tour the seldom seen spaces at church. End with lunch. Saturday, Oct 20

Oktoberfest:  Fall Dinner with hosts Hayners and Tjemslands. October

Christmas Dinner: Festive 5-course gourmet meal and carol sing-a-long. Saturday, Dec 8 or 15

[bookmark: _GoBack]Valentine Tea & Cards: Enjoy tea and treats & make valentines for your “sweetie.” Sat, February 9, 2019



	
